FRIDAY PEEWEE

FIRSTNAME  LAST NAME HORSE
AVA SEEGER FORTYS ROYAL ARROW
NAOMIE SCHMITKE EUNICE
BRYNDLE SVEEN MISS MAGIC
SATURDAY PEEWEE
FIRSTNAME  LAST NAME HORSE
EVA VITERI DANDY
AVA SEEGER FORTYS ROYAL ARROW
HOPE NEUMAN SOLID MISTER ZAPPER
JACIE LEE LIEN ON ME
RILEY EBERT ANGEL
NAOMIE SCHMITKE EUNICE
BRYNDLE SVEEN MISS MAGIC
COLTON VARPNESS TATER TOT
SUNDAY PEEWEE
FIRSTNAME  LAST NAME HORSE
AVA SEEGER FORTYS ROYAL ARROW
AMELIYA MUHLENKKORD ABE
BRYNDLE SVEEN MISS MAGIC
COLTON VARPNESS TATER TOT
AVERAGE RESULTS
FIRSTNAME  LAST NAME HORSE
AVA SEEGER FORTYS ROYAL ARROW
BRYNDLE SVEEN MISS MAGIC

TIME

19.764
46.169
57.757

TIME

16.885
19.176

19.424
20.008
25.789
70.348

80.385
SCR

TIME

21.038

32.193

55.953
SCR

SAT TIME

19.176
80.385

DIVISION

1D
1D
1D

DIVISION

1D
1D

1D
1D
1D
1D

1D

DIVISION

1D
1D
1D

SUN TIME

21.038
55.953

RESULTS

PLACING MONEY WON
1sT $33
2ND $20
3RD $13
RESULTS

PLACING MONEY WON
1sT $26
2ND $22
3RD $17
4TH $13
5TH $5
6TH $4
7TH $3
RESULTS

PLACING MONEY WON
1sT $35
2ND $21
3RD $14
RESULTS

AVERAGE PLACING

40.214 CHAMPION
136.338 RESERVE CHAMPION

AWARDS WERE GIVEN TO OUR AVERAGE 1ST AND 2ND PLACE PEE WEES
FROM SATURDAY AND SUNDAY

WEEKEND PAYOUT: $226

THANK-YOU TO THE JEWISON FAMILY FOR
SPONSORING THE PEE-WEE ADDED MONEY
$50 ADDED EACH DAY

THANK-YOU TO THE LINDAHL FAMILY FOR

SPONSORING THE PEE-WEE AWARDS



