FRIDAY PEEWEE				RESULTS		
FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	HORSE	TIME	DIVISION	PLACING	MONEY WON
AVA	SEEGER	FORTYS ROYAL ARROW	19.764	1D	1ST	\$33
NAOMIE	SCHMITKE	EUNICE	46.169	1D	2ND	\$20
BRYNDLE	SVEEN	MISS MAGIC	57.757	1D	3RD	\$13

SATURDAY PEEWEE				RESULTS		
FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	HORSE	TIME	DIVISION	PLACING	MONEY WON
EVA	VITERI	DANDY	16.885	1D	1ST	\$26
AVA	SEEGER	FORTYS ROYAL ARROW	19.176	1D	2ND	\$22
HOPE	NEUMAN	SOLID MISTER ZAPPER	19.424	1D	3RD	\$17
JACIE	LEE	LIEN ON ME	20.008	1D	4TH	\$13
RILEY	EBERT	ANGEL	25.789	1D	5TH	\$5
NAOMIE	SCHMITKE	EUNICE	70.348	1D	6TH	\$4
BRYNDLE	SVEEN	MISS MAGIC	80.385	1D	7TH	\$3
COLTON	VARPNESS	TATER TOT	SCR			

SUNDAY PEEWEE				RESULTS		
FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	HORSE	TIME	DIVISION	PLACING	MONEY WON
AVA	SEEGER	FORTYS ROYAL ARROW	21.038	1D	1ST	\$35
AMELIYA	MUHLENKKORD	ABE	32.193	1D	2ND	\$21
BRYNDLE	SVEEN	MISS MAGIC	55.953	1D	3RD	\$14
COLTON	VARPNESS	TATER TOT	SCR			

AVERAGE RESULTS				RESULTS		
FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	HORSE	SAT TIME	SUN TIME	AVERAGE	PLACING
AVA	SEEGER	FORTYS ROYAL ARROW	19.176	21.038	40.214	CHAMPION
BRYNDLE	SVEEN	MISS MAGIC	80.385	55.953	136.338	RESERVE CHAMPION

AWARDS WERE GIVEN TO OUR AVERAGE 1ST AND 2ND PLACE PEE WEES FROM SATURDAY AND SUNDAY

## **WEEKEND PAYOUT: \$226**

THANK-YOU TO THE JEWISON FAMILY FOR SPONSORING THE PEE-WEE ADDED MONEY \$50 ADDED EACH DAY

THANK-YOU TO THE LINDAHL FAMILY FOR SPONSORING THE PEE-WEE AWARDS